
4200 3300 7800

18500

3200

РУ
-6

кВ

гл
уб

ин
а 

к/
к 

12
0 0

+6000

+6500

+7050

РУ
-0

,4
кВ

40
00

40
00

40
00 3000

30
00

1 1

56
00 62

50

60
74 65
20

65
60

70
50

47
0

РУ
-6

кВ РУ-0,4кВ

Разрез 1-1

25
00

18
90

0

3000

+6250

2830

гл
уб

ин
а 

к/
к 

80
0

7360

Т1

Т2

Т3

Т4

3

3

2

2

Разрез 3-3
Трансформаторные ворота ЦРП-1 (Т1-4) 
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